
Angel Mounds  
Mike Linderman, Manager
mlinderman@indianamuseum.org
P (812) 853-3956

Corydon Capitol
Bec Riley, Manager
briley@indianamuseum.org
P (812) 738-4890

Culbertson Mansion 
Jessica Stavros, Manager
jstavros@indianamuseum.org	
P (812) 944-9600

Gene Stratton-Porter 
Dave Fox, Manager
dfox@indianamuseum
P (317) 431-3835

Lanier Mansion
Gerry Reilly, Manager
greilly@indianamuseum.org
P (812) 273-0556

Levi Coffin
manager@levicoffin.org
P (765) 847-2432

Limberlost
P (260) 368-7428

Historic New Harmony 
Amanda Bryden, Manager
abryden@indianamuseum.org
P (812) 682-4488

TC Steele
Andrea deTarnowsky, Manager
adetarnowsky@indianamuseum.org	
P (812) 988-2785

Vincennes
David Weaver, Manager
dweaver@indianamuseum.org
P (765) 665-3633

Whitewater Canal
Jay Dishman, Manager
jdishman@indianamuseum.org
P (765) 647-6512
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